
142 Merton Road, Wimbledon,
SW19 1EH

All dimension shall be check and confirmed with site rep. and any 
discrepancies between the drawings and site shall be reported. This 
drawing to be read in conjunction with engineers specification and 
details. This drawing is for planning purposes only. Not to be used for 
construction or as further specifications. For any structural steelworks 
details please refer to structural engineer's drawings& calculations.The 
copyright of the drawing and designs remains with 30 Day Extension Ltd.

LP01

EXISTING LOCATION PLAN

Our Ref

Client

Adress

Issue

Date

Drawn By IB Checked By OH

30 DAY EXTENSIONS LTD 

Scale @A3 1:1250

N

0 50 m2010

Scale @A3 1:1250

North Point

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 m

28 November 2023 17:35

20.4m

19.3m

20.2m

20.2m

18.8m

Posts

EDIT
H

GARDENS

Q
U

EE
N

S
D

R
IV

E

ALE
XANDRA

DRIV
E

QUEE
NS

DRIV
E

2

66

22

PO

28

99

Surgery

104

79

5

91

95

93

120

54

63

73

74

27

23

Shelter

142

11
7

10

1

16

72

67

73

18
12

51

61

95

88

76

32

6

112

97 12
996

100

84

66

89

Sh
el

te
r

72

76

102

130

10
3

113

154

10
7

8383

Ibrahim Bozkurt

Kingston University
Projection: Brit ish National Grid

Scale 1:1250

© Crown copyright and database rights 2023 Ordnance Survey (AC0000851941). FOR EDUCATIONAL USE ONLY.

EXISTING LOCATION PLAN

Planning 

23-11-28

23-20

Samantha Porter

93 Alexandra Drive, 
KT5 9AE

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION


